


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15791/2025

Ayush @ Praveen S/o Ramkaran

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hitesh Jain for
Ms. Anushree Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

24/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता प्रार्थी-अभियुक्त द्वारा बहस हेतु समय चाहा गया।

निवेदनानुसार, प्रकरण दिनांक 28.04.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

DEEPAK/11